AMATEUR ATHIETIC ASSOCTATION OF NEW SOUTH WALL

RESULTS OF NCVICE 10,000 METRES STalh CHANIPIONSHIP HELD AT SC+RBOROUGE
PARK, REMSGATHE OX SATURDAY 26TH APRIL 1980,

NOVICS 10,000 MITRES CHAMPICONSHIP

Twigg Parr 38.47

1s 5. Burdett ES. - 33.583 B354L Je

2. C. Ringuet WS 34.25 36. XK. Knox Suth 39411

3., I. Graves Suth 34.33 @7ic I Emith B3 38413
$.° W. Hurzie SU  34.3% 385" A.olarner MW.: 39415

5e J. Hennessy WSF 34.41 39, K. Dowling HD 39,25
6. R. Melham BS 34,49 40, P. Larmer BS 39,40
Tea, e BElrober StG 34.54 41 De Gilchrist WS 39,42
8, De:Q'Connar RE.: 35406 425 To Hail Parr 39.59
¢, I. Campbell RB 35.13 43, D. Payne NS 40,03
10, Z&4. Melham - BS 35,47 44, R, Prentice .. 40512
11. G. Thorsen MW 35425 45, As O'Rellly Parr 40,19
12. Ze Perderbar RB 35.41 46, S. Jones BES 40,20
13, M. Jones St@ 3557 47. G. Allomes BS 40,25
14, €C. Richardson &tG 36.00 48, G, Cowley Parr 40,32
15. D. McKeveney RB  36.10 4%, J. Dwyer Parr 40,39
16, P. Browne StG 36415 50. V. Gerada Parr 40.41
17. R. Wilcock Suth 36,42 5l, 8. Hadlow MW 40,50
184 J. Lee StG  36.45 52. R« Clark RH 40.57
19, R. Higley MW 36,49 53a. S Ffayers Parr 40,59
20, P. Piper KB, 37.01 54. W. Flanagan RB  41.04
21, N, Owen gtG: 37.09 55. F. Vass BS.,  241.0%
22, P. Phillips StG. 3722 56. . Chatwin BS.  41:15
23. J. anderson HD,... 37423 57+ A. ¥ood 2@ 41430
24, B. Hamilton Mu,. - 37325 58, R. Maitland RB. 41,49
255 Pyi¥rder MW - 37.29 50, L. Gonye UNSW 42.06
264 . R.08mith HD 37456 60, G, Gotch BS  42.40
27. Pe ¥White RB 38 .00 6l, .. R, Brown RH 43,00
28. P. Williams RB 38.06 62.% 1 Boe o Srbup B/T - 43.39
oo D Tali Parr 36,08 63. A, Houghton Parr 43.42
30. &. Argall 5tG 38.16 64. S. Beveridge Parr 43.45
31. J. Murn UNSW 38,31 65. K. Barker BS . 43.46
3. Ry Biper RB 38,37 66. Da Mclucas Parr 47.34
33s JTe-Smit RHE 38,42 67. K. Goldman RB 48,07
34, J. Irvine StG 38.44 68. R, Sewell Girr 50.54
NOVICE 10,000 METRES TEMMS MPTONSHIP

1. Saint George {713,314, 186) 50 Points

2. Randwick Botany (9,12,15,20) 56

3. Manly Warringah (13,18,.24,25) 79 n
WOMEN'® S ¥OVICE 5,000 METRES CHAMPIONSHIP

l. K. Hindmarsh WSF 19,06 6. D, Haar RB 20.40
2. - BoBrgall StG 19.32 7. R, Thomas StG 21453

3, %W, Stevenson s 12,40 8. J. Page 53tG 24.01

B. Sheens W 15,53 9, K. Coster 5tG  24.59

4,
Y s Heir RB 20.33
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OPEN 10,000 METRES
l. D. Boltz WS Ad.3L
2 D. SEtevenson Parr 34.02
3. K. Mayhew RB 34.29
i, R, Spilling WS 34.36
5e We Devlin RB 34,45
6. J. Bowers StG 35,06
7% B Calrns BU. . 35.24
8. J. Gordon Suth 35.28
9, R, Stephenson StG 35.29
10. B. Basger ES. 35,53
i1l, P. Simpson Suth 36,01
12. G, Rayn RB 36.10
13, K, Fulford ws 37.15
14, C. Mclean S 31323
15, M. Reed RB  37.27
160 B. Sawtell I"Hf‘] 37 028
17, Gs Colbourn Vet . 37.37
18, XK. McBrearty RB 37.46
1, M. Kettlewell Parr 38,26
20, I. Bennett HD 38.47
21, K. Ollercnshaw Wo 39.03
22, N, Markham StG 39,19
23. P. Beard RB 39.38
244 P i0otidington  Suth 39589
25, J. Downes Suth 39.48
26, ©S. Tattler Suth 40,03
274 M, O'Brien HD 40,06
28, S. Frascr Bir 40,09
29, Rx‘Fotter WS 40,10
30, T. Irwin StG 40,12
31, J. Close RB 40,14
32, G. Kent WS 40,21
33, N. Woolmer CCH" 40,23
34: Rs Briars RE 40,24
35+ Je Webb RB 40,28
36, F, Devlin RB 4Q 432
37. L. Gleeson RB 40,41
38, R. Gould RB 40,42
39, I. Bowden Mw 40,49
40, J. Brierley VS 40,53
41, J. Melnyczenko WS 40,58
42, T. Bell (F) RB  40.59
13. A, Harris RE 41,05
44, C., Hamilton MW 41,23
45, F. Thorn RBE 41,34
46, R. Stephenson HD 41,43
47, C. Plummer Suth 41,47
WOMEN'S OPEN 5,000 METRES
Te B Mlr Suth 18,48
2« 4. Harding StG 19,50
3. M, Tincdale VS 21,00
4, P. Garner RB 22438
5« R. Eglentals WS 24,45
6. D. Flanagan RB 24 046
7. K. Scarle BS 25.07

8.

10.
1l.
L2y
13,

Harding stG
Brown IBS
Sanger Suth
Smith Vis
Viaters HD
Bates RB
Almond - BS
Davison - Suth
Kennedy HD
Paipa BS
Bloomfield HD
Eslake Vs
Gravitis BS
Kunkel S5tG
Morrissey RB
Eglentals YIS
Mellor Juth
Scrivens Suth
Cravino RB
Sampson BS
Kemp BS
Barrett StG
Powditch Suth
Payne RB
lWright NS
Page StG
0! Connor StG
Heslop BS
Hymes RB
Coster StG
Dawson RB
Short BS
Cartwright RB
Laird Suth
Arentz &
Edwards Suth
Constantine 88
Donnelly S5tG
Lubrano StG
Jenkins StG
Flanagan RB
Flanagan (F)RB
Poppett Suth
Bray (F) StG
Southwood RB
Dell Suth
Gunning Suth
Petterson Suth
Irentz
.Petterson Suth
Elliott StG
Haslop BS
Sichloeftels BS

41.54
42,03
12418
42.49
43425
43,30
430 33
43,41
43542
43.43
43,51
44,00
44,08
44,19
4d 428
44429
4‘4.34
44,55
44456
44,59
45.44
46,00
46401
46,01
46 .49
46.52
146,57
46,59
47,01
4713
47.28
48,51
48. E‘J5’
48,57
49,40
49,41
49,43
50.02
5017
51,16
B2 w12
horsl3
h3.23
55«09
55445
56.4-39
62453

35,27
26437
27,16
27.38
28.45
30,11



CPEN SCHOQLS 4,000 METRES

1.
2
3e
4o
e
6.
7o
8-
9.
10,
1l.
12,
1.3
1z,

15,

M.

g

We
N
Wa
B
T.
P.
B.
Ge
Fio
D-
B.
Fe

Halls Birp
Morrissey cBW
Donnelly 5tG
McCourt stG
Payne New
Barry Woll
Hartgers ModF
Hall N/M
McGucken StG
Kontwell BS
Friedrich 183
vWhite NS
Varren Jari
Howe BS
Hillary Mar

UNDZER 15 SCHOOLS 2,000 METRES
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2Zugustine Suth
Barton Suth
Humphries S
Candy Wav
Hamilton MW
Finch BS
Leckie ModF
Gilchrist VS
Ccarle BS
Argsll StG
White RH
Laajoki VEF
Hammill RH
Bourke BS
Irwin BtG
Arthur Suth
Dalton fut

Harrison (7)) C/T

UNDZER 13 SCHOOLS 2,000 METRES
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J.

Raimond (F) WSF

Liken (F) WSF
Dickon FP/F
Dalton () MW
Wright StG
Raimond WS R
Searle BS
Irwin StG
Hatton StG
Clark RH
Gotch BS
Page StG
wright () StG
Hamilton (F)MW
Teasel (F) Suth
Lllen (F) Suth

12.35 16
12,36 17.
12,38 18.
12 w32 19,
12 552 20,
12.56 21,
13.03 22
13,10 23s
13,23 24.
13426 256
13,34 26
13.3%5 27w
13.42 28
13.54 29.
14,03
a2l 19,
Be2d 20,
6.28 21,
636 22
6440 23
644 24,
6,46 25
6.48 26
6450 2 is
6451 28,
6.52 29.
6453 30.
6454 3l
605 32,
6459 33.
TG 34.
Tudid 35«
Tl
6452 17,
6459 1B8.
7.08 19.
Tl L 20.
T k3 21,
Ts15 234
T«43 e
7.44 24,
7 49 25
7.52 26.
7«55 i
8.01 28,
8.06 29,
8.10 30.
8.12 K i
8,18 32.
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White NS
Morrisey RH
Ganzevoort (BBull
Lorkin Parr
Hogno Parr
Romsay BS
Tate BS
MacKay 56T
Brown (F) Dap
Baker Jan
Atkins (F) /B
Fairbairn (F)%Woll
Stanley (F) Suth
Teasel (F) 8Suth
iallen (F) Suth
Singleton (F)RB
Courtney WS
Bennett (F) #K
Ogilvie nH
Taylor [s)
McLaughlin StG
Fahy (F) Bull
Laajoki (F) WsPF
Smith (F) c/T
Flanagan (F) RB
FPage StG
White (¥) NS
Laver (F) Suth
Hill (F) 8uth
Murphy (F) Suth
Lairda (7) Suth
"hite (F)Y NS
Mercer (F) Suth
Jenkins (F)  StG
anith c/T
Levick (F) RH
Godfrey StG
Godfrey StG
Kent (F) 2=
Godfrey StG
Ludington Suth
Mellor Suth
Spilling ¥is
Bows Suth
Mellor Suth
Teasel Suth
Holland Suth

14.18
14.30
14.41
14.49
14.57
15.04
15.08
15.22
1557
16.08
16.18
19.03
24,36
24437

7.18
7423
7.25
7.36
7.42
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.51
8.04
8,06
8.09
8.42
8.50
9437
9,50
12.58

8. 30
8.34
8.45
9,00
9.03
9,04
9.13
9.21
Seb4d
9.55

10,04

10.09

1018

10.21

13 ,3F

12,15
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